631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2010 Philips Group • C0710
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:

Screw-in Base
Junction Box Mount
Ordering Guide: Frame-in Kits
Frame-in Kit Series Installation Options Input Voltage Options
C6L20 (2000 Lumen) N (New construction)
R (Remodeler)
1 (120V)
2 (277V)
Blank (0-10 volt dimming)
EM (Emergency)
CUL20 (2000 Lumen) J (J-box mount retrofit)
S (Screw-in base retrofit (120V only))
1 (120V)
2 (277V)
Blank (0-10 volt dimming)
Example: C6L15N1EM